
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Dec. 9 Dec. 10 Dec. 11 Dec. 12 Dec. 13 Dec. 14 Dec.15

2013 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013 2013

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board Board Board

BCC Collier Carry Over Waterways Metropolitan

Agenda County Or Untold Stories Planning

12-10-13 Board Replay Brush Fires Organization

Of BCC On Scene

Code Commissioners Meeting Happy Tails Regular

Special 12-10-13 Recap Meeting Board Board

Magistrate Regular Waterways Of County Of County

Meeting Untold Stories Live Commiioners Commiioners

Replay Coastal Waterways

12-6-13 Live Advisory Untold Stories Regular Regular

Committee Brush Fires Meeting Meeting

On Scene

Regular Happy Tails Replay Replay

Meeting Recap 12-10-13 12-10-13

Waterways

Live Untold Stories

BCC

Agenda

12-10-13

BCC

Agenda

12-10-13

 

Schedule subject to change without notice  

Happy Tails

Brush Fires

On Scene

Collier Recap

Brush Fire Preparation

Untold Stories

7:30pm

8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

Waterways

Untold Stories

Recap

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

10:30am

2:00pm

11:30am

1:30pm

1:00pm

11:00am

10:00pm

9:30pm

2:30pm

6:30pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

4:30pm

4:00pm

9:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

Waterways

Untold Stories

Brush Fires

On Scene

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

Collier Recap

10:00am

3:30pm

3:00pm

Happy Tails

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

Bulletin Board

8:30am

12 noon

9:30am

Midnight to 6:00am

12:30pm


